2024 Maryville Kiwanis Foundation Pancake Breakfast, Saturday, November 23, 2024

Sponsor Commitment Form

Please check preferred box

\$1000 GOLD IMAGINATION LIBRARY LEVEL

We provide books to children from birth to age 5 to 75% of all eligible children in Blount County_with your help.

YOU WILL: Help provide 1000 books to children in Blount County, receive 25 pancake breakfast tickets, Be featured in all publicity.

\$500 SILVER LEVEL

We give financial support to organizations in Blount County that serve children and youth - Boys & Girls Club, Boy and Girl Scouts, CASA, Blount County Library for Children's Books, Youth Court.

YOU WILL: Help children and youth throughout Blount County, receive 25 pancake breakfast tickets, be featured in all publicity.

\$250 BRONZE SPONSOR LEVEL

We sponsor 2 Key Clubs, 4 Builders Clubs at local high schools, and co-sponsor Circle-K at Maryville College.

YOU WILL: Receive 25 pancake breakfast tickets, be featured in all publicity.

\$125 BOOSTER LEVEL

YOU WILL: Receive 25 pancake breakfast tickets.

Other Amount. Please fill in the amount you wish to donate ______.

Please fill out Sponsor Information:

Name:
Address:
City, State, ZIP:
Email Address:
Phone:
Kiwanis member contact:
Invoice needed: Yes/No

Make checks payable to:Maryville Kiwanis Foundation. Your donation is tax deductible.Questions?Pancake Co-Chairs:Doug Craig, 419-351-8405, dcraigut@gmail.com

Debbie Jones, 865-705-9414, djones1245@hotmail.com

Return to: Kiwanis Club of Maryville, 576 Foothills Plaza Dr. PMB 154, Maryville, TN 37801-2305

